
Team Calendar
July 4 - July 8, 2022

Monday, July 4 CLOSED - Independence Day Holiday

Tuesday, July 5 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, July 7 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St

July 11 - July 15, 2022

Monday, July 11 7:00 am - 11:00 am King Street Metro

Tuesday, July 12 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, July 14 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St



July 18 - July 22, 2022

Monday, July 18 7:00 am - 11:00 am King Street Metro

Tuesday, July 19 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, July 21 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St

July 25 - July 29, 2022

Monday, July 25 7:00 am - 11:00 am King Street Metro

Tuesday, July 26 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, July 28 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St

August 1 - August 5, 2022

Monday, August 1 7:00 am - 11:00 am King Street Metro

Tuesday, August 2 7:00 am - 1:15 pm Van Dorn Metro

12:00 pm- 2:00 pm ALIVE Food Hub
510-F South Van

Dorn St

Thursday, August 4 7:00 am - 11:00 am Braddock Rd Metro

11:15 am - 2:00 pm Tavern Square
421 King St


